

FAO No. 156 of 2015.

02.05.2016 : Present: Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Respondents No. 1 & 2 already ex-parte.

Mr. J.S.Bagga, Advocate, for respondent No. 3.

Admit.

CMP No. 5877 of 2015.

To be considered at the time of final hearing.

May 02, 2016.

(karan)

(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge